Texpoc! [nsurance
TexPool Available
TexPool Tebacco-09
TexPool Operating-10
TexPool Permanent
Austin-Insurance
Austin-Operating
Austin-Holding
Austin-Payrall
Austin-IRC 125
Austin-Prichett Water
Austin-Available/Perm

Totals

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Submitted under the’ p'm\?isicn of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

$11,711,870.44 $2,348,895.67

MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER,

FEBRUARY 2019

Beginning Revenues Disbursemenis Transfer Transfer Ending Balance
Balance In Out

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00
$8,919.13 $16.54 $0.00 $69.99 $0.00 $9,005.66
$0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,042,933.98 $7,434.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,050,368.71
$34,569.35 $63.47 $0.00 $0.00 $69.99 $34,562.83
$1,442,135.05 $16,724.51 $176,956.11 $0.00 $0.00  $1,281,903.45
$2,712,345.51 $2,321,321.71 $699,704.11 $0.00 $2,456,918.10  $1,877,045.01
$3,023,914.34 $1,419.39 $0.60 $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $5,025,333.73
$7,906.24 $22.57 $456,918.10  $456,918.10 $0.00. $8,018.81
$156,983.41 $1,760.01 $3,203.02 - $0.00 $0.00 $14,540.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$132.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $423,206.17

$423,073.43

$1 ,336,7'81.34 $2,456,988.09 $2,456,988.09 $12,723,984.77

Investments
Redeemed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Caunty Judge, Todd Tefteller

Commissioner,Pctf1 Paula

=S«

Commissioner,

ct#2 Dustin Nicholson

Investments
Purchased

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

200~

Demand
Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,281,903.45
$1,877,045.01
$5,025,333.73
$8,018.81
$14,540.40
$0.00
$423,206.17

8,630,047.57

A8
Hsdn

ot ‘M%Jn

CLO:ITHY 62 8K 610z

AlNd30

Investment
Balance

$0.00
$9,005.66
$0.00
$4,050,368.71
$34,562.83
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

'

19 ALKAGS
SSOY 14431
gad

EEN

Total
Deposits

$0.00
$9,005.66
$0.00
$4,050,368.71
$34,562.83
$1,281,903.45
$1,877,045.01
$5,025,333.73
$8,018.81
$14,540.40
$0.00
$423,206.17

$4,093,837.20 $12,723,984.77

Cominissioner,Pct#3 Frank Berka

Fop =

Commissioner, Pcti#4 Jay Miller



UPSHUR-COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

FEBRUARY 2019
ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED OUT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST
TexPool Operating $4,050,368.71 $7,434.73
TexPool Tobacco 5$0.00 $0.00
TexPool Insurance $0.00 $0.00
TexPool Perm School . $34,562.83 $69.99 ) $63.47
TexPoo! Avail School +  59,005.66 a 569.99 +  516.54
Austin Avail&Perm $423,206.17 $132.74
Austin Hoiding $E5,025,333.73 $1,419.39
Austin Insurance $1,281,903.45 $456.37
TOTALS $10,824,380.55 $69.99 $69.99 $9,523.24
g 2
£ _
- N P
o : S -, =

LOCIIHY 62 ywH 6103
A LKA

7
~

{¥y3
a3 4 '

H8379
SS0Y



