MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER, FEBRUARY 2019

•	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Investments Redeemed	Investments Purchased	Demand Balance	Investment Balance	7 Total Deposits
Texpool Insurance	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TexPool Available	\$8,919.13	\$16.54	\$0.00	\$69.99	\$0.00	\$9,005.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.005.66	\$9,005.66
TexPool Tobacco-09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TexPool Operating-10	\$4,042,933,98	• • • • • • •	. \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,050,368.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,050,368,71	\$4,050,368.71
TexPool Permanent	\$34,569.35	\$63.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$69.99	\$34,562.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$34.562.83	\$34,562.83
Austin-Insurance	\$1,442,135.05	\$16,724.51	\$176,956.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,281,903.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,281,903,45	\$0.00	\$1,281,903.45
Austin-Operating	\$2,712,345.51	\$2,321,321.71	\$699,704.11	\$0.00	\$2,456,918.10	\$1,877,045.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,877,045,01	\$0.00	\$1,877,045,01
Austin-Holding	\$3,023,914.34	\$1,419.39	\$0.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,025,333.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,025,333.73	\$0.00	\$5,025,333,73
Austin-Payroll	\$7,996.24	\$22.57	\$456,918.10	\$456,918.10	\$0.00	\$8,018.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,018,81	\$0.00	\$8,018,81
Austin-IRC 125	\$15,983.41	\$1,760.01	\$3,203.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,540.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,540.40	\$0.00	\$14,540.40
Austin-Prichett Water	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0 .00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Austin-Available/Perm	\$423,073.43	\$132.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$423,206.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$423,206.17	\$0.00	\$423,206.17
Totals	\$11,711,870.44	\$2,348,895.67	\$1,336,781.34	\$2,456,988.09	\$2,456,988.09	\$12,723,984.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	8,630,047.57	\$4,093,937.20	\$12,723,984.77

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

County Judge, Todd Tefteller

Commissioner,Pct#1 Paula Genti

Commissioner ot#2 Dustin Nicholson

Brandy Vick, County Treasurer

Commissioner, Pct#3 Frank Berka

Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay Miller

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

	FFBRUARY 2019									
ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT		TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST					
ACCOUNT	AMOUNI	TRANSFERRED OOT		TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST					
TexPool Operating	\$4,050,368.71				\$7,434.73					
TexPool Tobacco	\$0.00				\$0.00					
TexPool Insurance	\$0.00				\$0.00					
TexPool Perm School	, \$34,562.83	\$69.99			\$63.47					
TexPool Avail School	\$9,005.66			\$69.99	\$16.54					
Austin Avail&Perm	\$423,206.17				\$132.74					
Austin Holding	\$5,025,333.73				\$1,419.39					
Austin Insurance	\$1,281,903.45				\$456.37					
			<u>-</u>	î						
TOTALS	\$10,824,380.55	\$69.99		\$69.99	\$9,523.24					
	84 20		_							
	jš pr	in the second second	1							
	345.	The state of	The state of the s		*					
•	و ق	The second second		'						

2019 MAR 29 AM 11: 07
UPSHUR COMPTY. TX.